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Rank Ctry
Team 
Score Pcnt Name

Pilot 
# Score

Raw 
Score

Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 Rnd6 Rnd7 Rnd8 Rnd9 Rnd10 Rnd11 Rnd12

1 CZE 39804.0 100.00 MALCIK, Radek 24 13831.4 14719.3 979.4 970.7 990.2 982.1 991.0 1000.0 974.4 987.4 1000.0 1000.0 *887.9 993.5

VOSTREL, Vlastimil 25 13151.9 13559.5 948.7 963.3 980.3 963.3 979.8 970.9 988.1 983.3 963.2 *407.6 747.7 976.2

HEINRICH, Petr 23 12820.7 12820.7 *0.0 964.0 975.7 970.7 971.6 964.8 983.7 990.4 1000.0 878.6 996.4 970.4

2 ARG 39016.5 98.02 LATTES, Facundo Santia 6 13607.2 14349.8 978.8 955.9 972.5 998.3 948.1 1000.0 998.3 980.0 976.9 *742.6 912.2 974.4

GOLDENZWEIG, Damia 4 13270.9 13270.9 990.2 *0.0 969.7 979.8 975.2 979.6 984.1 974.4 958.6 934.1 962.6 995.8

SALVADOR, Rodrigo 7 12138.4 12138.4 1000.0 986.4 958.5 995.9 1000.0 995.9 1000.0 981.9 0.0 674.5 1000.0 *0.0

3 CRO 37650.4 94.59 HUCALJUK, Arijan 20 13082.0 13495.7 935.7 995.2 990.2 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 979.8 632.1 *413.7 1000.0

LEHKEC, Nikola 21 12775.3 12972.7 988.5 979.6 975.5 991.8 957.4 986.6 *197.4 992.0 819.6 998.2 1000.0 881.3

PECINAR, Sasa 22 11793.1 11793.1 1000.0 1000.0 971.3 984.8 1000.0 984.8 982.4 1000.0 460.5 453.0 966.2 0.0

4 FRA 36797.4 92.45 FRANCONVILLE, Philipp 29 12725.6 13263.2 841.7 958.0 939.4 938.3 979.8 975.5 957.6 963.2 856.3 854.0 892.5 967.1

GALLET, Romain 30 12555.1 12555.1 998.3 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 996.8 1000.0 1000.0 990.4 1000.0 996.4 634.3 972.8

PHILIPPE, Quentin 31 11516.7 11516.7 980.4 942.2 1000.0 976.0 972.4 969.6 986.6 979.1 0.0 310.0 474.2 1000.0

5 NZL 36693.0 92.18 WURTS, Joseph 49 13530.6 13530.6 998.3 1000.0 1000.0 992.8 985.8 *0.0 956.0 1000.0 1000.0 834.7 972.0 918.9

MCEVOY, Peter 48 12193.5 12730.3 889.4 839.9 900.7 899.5 951.6 931.9 907.0 925.7 587.2 941.2 *536.8 922.3

BOTHERWAY, Kevin 47 10968.9 10968.9 982.1 983.1 679.6 979.0 945.6 985.7 963.5 962.2 0.0 532.7 1000.0 0.0

6 BRA 35626.4 89.50 VALDEMARIN PAVANI, B 15 12272.8 12272.8 *0.0 979.9 883.0 959.2 978.2 991.6 988.1 957.6 357.8 976.1 488.4 986.0

ALMEIDA, Renato  Marte 13 12232.0 12783.1 964.2 952.8 Pnty100
926.5 970.6 886.0 832.9 950.6 936.8 952.1 679.3 642.4 955.0

DE LUCCA, Mario Sergio 14 11121.6 11121.6 986.0 0.0 941.4 954.0 948.1 970.4 254.7 954.2 967.3 959.2 *0.0 950.4

7 AUS 35169.2 88.36 MEYER, Andrew 11 12339.8 12339.8 929.4 959.1 941.1 924.1 980.8 954.4 926.3 939.5 984.1 820.7 *0.0 484.8

CHABREL, Nicholas 9 11763.7 11763.7 951.5 958.3 934.9 978.8 979.6 362.8 995.7 1000.0 984.0 1000.0 670.8 0.0

LOVEDAY, Beth 10 11065.7 11390.7 843.9 650.0 689.9 813.6 872.8 478.8 890.9 826.5 578.1 1000.0 919.2 853.0

8 GER 34651.1 87.05 STARMANNS, Olaf 36 12998.6 12998.6 976.7 974.7 683.0 968.5 948.9 976.7 983.8 988.0 *0.0 919.3 771.2 995.0

HOLLEIN, Ryan 34 10859.7 10859.7 1000.0 998.3 985.3 987.3 988.6 987.2 976.3 0.0 650.6 956.9 542.7 0.0

SCHWEIKL, Martin 35 10792.8 10792.8 951.5 954.2 971.4 980.5 975.2 952.7 769.3 989.6 956.2 381.4 428.5 542.9
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Rank Ctry
Team 
Score Pcnt Name

Pilot 
# Score

Raw 
Score

Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 Rnd6 Rnd7 Rnd8 Rnd9 Rnd10 Rnd11 Rnd12

9 ESP 34408.1 86.44 RIDRAY, Nicolas William 28 13339.1 14099.4 969.1 987.1 927.1 994.3 958.2 956.8 973.3 962.3 959.4 864.6 957.3 936.2

MEDINA HERRERO, Jor 27 12262.0 12406.9 960.1 309.7 930.6 947.6 962.1 974.4 974.7 974.4 981.5 *144.9 818.4 974.4

CONTRERAS ARGENTO 26 8807.0 8807.0 279.7 657.6 192.1 1000.0 0.0 448.5 912.6 976.1 429.5 732.5 463.1 *0.0

10 SUI 34355.6 86.31 BOMMOTTET, Francois 51 11930.9 11930.9 973.1 382.9 932.4 951.3 936.1 907.0 926.6 972.9 *0.0 974.6 920.9 611.6

CANTONI, Marco 52 11857.3 11857.3 *0.0 887.7 808.4 910.5 895.8 939.2 946.7 962.4 932.7 781.6 574.1 948.0

WACKERLIN, Thomas 53 10567.4 10567.4 968.0 973.3 707.8 929.6 986.3 0.0 989.8 985.5 974.5 670.6 454.6 0.0

11 USA 33599.4 84.41 KIESLING, Thomas 58 12075.9 12075.9 962.6 977.7 988.6 991.2 992.6 0.0 948.2 993.6 993.6 238.5 1000.0 991.7

BUTLER, John 57 11584.2 11584.2 983.9 969.9 939.8 963.6 1000.0 997.6 0.0 972.2 471.2 544.9 802.1 *0.0

WILLCOX JR, Steven 59 9939.3 9939.3 992.6 1000.0 1000.0 996.7 991.3 990.8 979.6 995.1 0.0 960.1 517.6 0.0

12 JPN 32453.9 81.53 KURITA, Yoshihiro 39 12284.8 12284.8 993.4 992.7 952.8 967.5 972.8 986.7 938.4 995.9 590.7 924.4 *0.0 984.0

SEKINE, Masayoshi 40 10190.1 10190.1 986.8 936.2 965.6 906.5 797.6 934.8 955.9 960.2 434.0 201.8 271.7 0.0

SHINGAI, Kazuya 41 9979.0 9979.0 0.0 506.9 908.7 953.8 936.3 952.0 967.6 0.0 *0.0 976.4 261.5 647.7

13 NED 30707.4 77.15 ZWEERS, Peter 44 12597.8 13081.8 963.0 790.2 969.7 956.8 928.5 980.9 992.4 967.0 *484.0 577.1 933.2 1000.0

SIEMONS, Gertjan 43 10093.3 10390.5 946.6 894.3 584.7 887.3 897.7 434.9 884.0 933.6 555.1 *297.2 529.9 935.2

PENNING, Andries-Jan 42 8016.3 8016.3 918.6 *0.0 455.1 700.3 262.8 597.8 755.6 852.2 271.1 260.3 534.9 474.8

14 CHI 28240.0 70.95 BARSOTTI CASALI, Hect 17 10281.7 10281.7 956.0 927.2 966.5 876.9 16.7 316.2 528.7 951.2 684.0 857.6 435.5 890.4

SIMON BUSTOS, Gonzal 19 10279.2 10279.2 0.0 937.0 520.5 695.4 945.0 988.3 902.9 940.4 925.2 0.0 892.5 758.5

JUAN, Toro Guzman 18 7679.1 7679.1 576.7 934.3 0.0 0.0 919.4 411.8 911.3 231.3 0.0 *0.0 386.6 945.1

15 GRE 23956.3 60.19 NTANAVARAS, Christos 37 13824.2 14771.1 1000.0 969.5 1000.0 991.2 1000.0 968.2 982.2 1000.0 992.1 961.0 997.3 993.5

NTANAVARAS, Pantelis 38 10132.1 10132.1 *0.0 944.3 605.0 921.7 933.8 977.5 264.1 962.4 430.3 759.7 461.8 221.9

16 NOR 22939.7 57.63 GRINI, Jo 46 13130.3 13130.3 1000.0 996.7 987.7 1000.0 982.6 991.7 982.2 972.5 *0.0 342.0 1000.0 1000.0

BESCHE, Georg Otto De 45 9809.4 9809.4 953.2 983.9 973.1 944.6 970.1 0.0 934.4 1000.0 0.0 0.0 662.7 *0.0

17 POR 12280.0 30.85 LOPES, Oscar 50 12280.0 12895.7 659.3 966.1 945.3 943.2 948.0 953.6 987.3 969.8 842.6 850.9 639.6 *615.7

18 BUL 7970.9 20.03 PEYCHEV, Nikolay I 16 7970.9 7970.9 481.9 781.6 479.2 567.2 0.0 915.2 432.9 911.0 586.6 863.3 377.3 151.0
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Rank Ctry
Team 
Score Pcnt Name

Pilot 
#

Rnd13 Rnd14 Rnd15 Plty

1 CZE 39804.0 100.00 MALCIK, Radek 24 995.0 977.1 990.6

VOSTREL, Vlastimil 25 893.1 903.0 891.0

HEINRICH, Petr 23 408.8 981.1 764.5

2 ARG 39016.5 98.02 LATTES, Facundo Santia 6 986.8 990.1 934.9

GOLDENZWEIG, Damia 4 951.5 690.8 924.5

SALVADOR, Rodrigo 7 997.5 976.2 571.6

3 CRO 37650.4 94.59 HUCALJUK, Arijan 20 927.0 733.9 888.1

LEHKEC, Nikola 21 614.2 590.6 1000.0

PECINAR, Sasa 22 *0.0 990.1 1000.0

4 FRA 36797.4 92.45 FRANCONVILLE, Philipp 29 947.2 655.0 *537.6

GALLET, Romain 30 0.0 *0.0 966.1

PHILIPPE, Quentin 31 926.2 1000.0 *0.0

5 NZL 36693.0 92.18 WURTS, Joseph 49 1000.0 984.0 888.1

MCEVOY, Peter 48 905.7 763.5 827.9

BOTHERWAY, Kevin 47 978.4 977.0 *0.0

6 BRA 35626.4 89.50 VALDEMARIN PAVANI, B 15 852.5 882.1 992.3

ALMEIDA, Renato  Marte 13 949.8 733.0 *551.1 100

DE LUCCA, Mario Sergio 14 1000.0 302.6 933.3

7 AUS 35169.2 88.36 MEYER, Andrew 11 914.6 687.2 893.7

CHABREL, Nicholas 9 *0.0 1000.0 947.3

LOVEDAY, Beth 10 848.4 *325.0 800.6

8 GER 34651.1 87.05 STARMANNS, Olaf 36 978.7 945.2 888.9

HOLLEIN, Ryan 34 *0.0 786.5 1000.0

SCHWEIKL, Martin 35 *0.0 726.7 212.7
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Rank Ctry
Team 
Score Pcnt Name

Pilot 
#

Rnd13 Rnd14 Rnd15 Plty

9 ESP 34408.1 86.44 RIDRAY, Nicolas William 28 934.6 *760.3 958.8

MEDINA HERRERO, Jor 27 935.3 830.5 688.3

CONTRERAS ARGENTO 26 966.2 769.5 979.6

10 SUI 34355.6 86.31 BOMMOTTET, Francois 51 960.0 690.0 791.5

CANTONI, Marco 52 915.4 421.6 933.2

WACKERLIN, Thomas 53 *0.0 992.8 934.6

11 USA 33599.4 84.41 KIESLING, Thomas 58 1000.0 *0.0 997.6

BUTLER, John 57 1000.0 939.0 1000.0

WILLCOX JR, Steven 59 0.0 515.5 *0.0

12 JPN 32453.9 81.53 KURITA, Yoshihiro 39 357.3 630.8 997.4

SEKINE, Masayoshi 40 931.2 907.8 *0.0

SHINGAI, Kazuya 41 943.7 980.2 944.2

13 NED 30707.4 77.15 ZWEERS, Peter 44 986.4 609.0 943.6

SIEMONS, Gertjan 43 316.4 511.0 782.6

PENNING, Andries-Jan 42 363.1 712.1 857.6

14 CHI 28240.0 70.95 BARSOTTI CASALI, Hect 17 *0.0 986.7 888.1

SIMON BUSTOS, Gonzal 19 *0.0 930.3 843.2

JUAN, Toro Guzman 18 903.1 795.4 664.1

15 GRE 23956.3 60.19 NTANAVARAS, Christos 37 *946.9 969.2 1000.0

NTANAVARAS, Pantelis 38 712.5 938.8 998.3

16 NOR 22939.7 57.63 GRINI, Jo 46 973.1 973.6 928.2

BESCHE, Georg Otto De 45 968.0 1000.0 419.4

17 POR 12280.0 30.85 LOPES, Oscar 50 946.2 677.5 950.6

18 BUL 7970.9 20.03 PEYCHEV, Nikolay I 16 857.6 *0.0 566.1
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